
Path of Science1262-3502-2-
PB_compressed-1

by I Wayan Yasa

Submission date: 11-Apr-2023 09:50AM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2061601204
File name: Path_of_Science1262-3502-2-PB_compressed-1.pdf (337.36K)
Word count: 4376
Character count: 21022



1

2

2

3

4

6

9

11

13

15



1

1

1

4

6

6

6

7

8 8

9

10

14



1

1

1

3

3

3

5

5

12



4

5

10

15



3



6

9

9









17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Path of Science1262-3502-2-PB_compressed-1
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas 17 Agustus 1945
Surabaya
Student Paper

Submitted to New Jersey Institute of
Technology
Student Paper

Stefanus Stefanus, Slamet Widodo, Elsa Tri
Mukti, Komala Erwan, Heri Azwansyah.
"ANALYSIS OF ROAD DAMAGE CONDITIONS
ON THE SURFACE LAYER USING PCI (
PAVEMENT CONDITION INDEX ) METHOD
(CASE STUDY: RASAU JAYA ROAD, KUBU RAYA
REGENCY, WEST KALIMANTAN PROVINCE)",
Jurnal TEKNIK-SIPIL, 2022
Publication

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

adri.journal.or.id
Internet Source

M Melyar, M Isya, S M Saleh. "Pavement
condition assessment using SDI and PCI



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

method on Geumpang road – West Aceh
boundary", IOP Conference Series: Materials
Science and Engineering, 2021
Publication

Francesco Abbondati, Salvatore Antonio
Biancardo, Rosa Veropalumbo, Gianluca
Dell'Acqua. "Surface monitoring of road
pavements using mobile crowdsensing
technology", Measurement, 2020
Publication

Sabaruddin, A Deni. "Application of pavement
condition index (PCI) on the assessment of
the Kalumata highway section of the City of
South Ternate", IOP Conference Series: Earth
and Environmental Science, 2020
Publication

journal.yrpipku.com
Internet Source

Sumarwan, Sri Sunarjono, Agus Riyanto, Nurul
Hidayati. "Development of road condition
database based on geographical information
system and pavement condition index
method", AIP Publishing, 2019
Publication

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source



12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Gito Sugiyanto, Ari Fadli, Rizki Suciningtyas,
Eva Wahyu Indriyati, Mina Yumei Santi. "Road
safety audit at black spot area: Case study in
Tlahab Lor, Karangreja, Purbalingga", AIP
Publishing, 2019
Publication

pathofscience.org
Internet Source

Abdulhaq Hadi Abedal, Tuqa Khalid.
"Assessment of the Functional Performance
of Mohammed Al-Qasim Expressway
Pavement Surface", Journal of University of
Babylon for Engineering Sciences, 2018
Publication

jurnal.una.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Path of Science1262-3502-2-PB_compressed-1
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


